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Day and Date Event Comments/Information 

Monday 3rd November P7 Numeracy Visit from St Benedicts  In school 

Wednesday 5th November Bagpipe Tuition P7 In school 

Thursday 6th November Percussion Tuition P7 In school 

Thursday 6th November Credit Union In school 

Friday 7th November Bikeability In school 

Monday 10th November Wear Odd Socks Day (with uniform) Anti Bullying Week 

Wednesday 12th November Bagpipe Tuition P7 In school 

Thursday 13th November P6 & P7 Transition day 2 St Benedict’s High School 

Thursday 13th November Credit Union In school 

Thursday 13th November Non Uniform Day  Baked goods please. 

Friday 14th November Fairtrade Coffee Morning, all welcome In school at 10.15am 

Friday 14th November Bikeability In school 

Monday 17th November Book gifting P2 In school 

Tuesday 18th November Book gifting P3 In school 

Wednesday 19th November Bagpipe Tuition P7 In school 

Thursday 20th November Percussion Tuition P7 In school 

Thursday 20th November Credit Union In school 

Thursday 20th November Flu Vaccination In school 

Friday 21st November Book gifting P1, parents/carers 

welcome.  

In school 

Sunday 23rd November P4 Mass of Enrolment St Fillan’s Church at 11.00am 

Tuesday 25th November Glasgow Science Centre Workshops In school 

Wednesday 26th November Bagpipe Tuition P7 In school 

Thursday 27th November Percussion Tuition P7 In school 

Thursday 27th November Credit Union In school 

   

   

Monday 1st December St Andrew’s Day Holiday School closed 

Tuesday 2nd December Advent Mass, all welcome St Fillan’s Church at 9.30am 

Wednesday 3rd December Bagpipe Tuition P7 In school 
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Wednesday 3rd December Christmas Lunch In school 

Thursday 4th December Percussion Tuition P7 In school 

Thursday 4th December Credit Union In school 

Friday 5th December Christmas Panto Paisley Arts Centre 

Friday 5th December Houston Christmas Lights Switch On Wee White Playhouse from 5pm 

Tuesday 9th December Nativity Dress Rehearsal In school 

Wednesday 10th December Nativity Community Show AM In school 

Thursday 11th December Nativity PM In school 

Friday 12th December Nativity PM In school 

Monday 15th December  P1 & P2 Christmas party In school 

Tuesday 16th December P3 & P4 Christmas party In school 

Wednesday 17th December Termly Awards Ceremony In school 

Thursday 18th December P5, P6, P7 Christmas party In school 

Friday 19th December Christmas Prayer Service for pupils 

only. 

In school 

Friday 19th December School Closes at 2.30pm for Christmas 

Holidays 
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